Lemanynets Viacheslav Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Enterprise Center of Assessment and Information,
Temporarily Acting Director

Last position

Date of dismissal April 18, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.95
Expand

risks

1. amount of companies that have not been declared as beneficial
ownership, while pep.org.ua registry has information about such
beneficial ownership - 1

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 5 534 827,30 UAH, that in 23.9527 times exceeds
income of 231 073,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2462
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2462

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Lemanynets Olesia lvanivna wife
VIALON PLUS, LLC , Beneficial owner

Lemanynets Matvii Viacheslavovych son

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Limited Liability Company "Lemanynets and Beneficial owner

partners"

Limited Liability Company "Venera" Beneficial owner

N

39806182

19109969


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29929
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29929
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29929
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29929
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14161
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29930
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29930
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29930
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29930
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12695
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12695
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12694

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
"LleHTp ouiHKM Tn iHbopmMauii",
ANpeKTOp

Hep>xaBHe NiANpPUEMCTBO
"LleHTp ouiHKK TK iHopMaUuiil”,
AONpPeEKTOop

Hep>xaBHe NMigNPUEMCTBO
"LleHTp ouiHKM Tn iHbopmMauii",
ANpPEKTOp

State Enterprise "Ukrainian
Legal Information", Director

18 096,88

18 096,88

9 281,18

8 122,76

3 919,91

375,11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_603a2153-bd6f-44e5-b2cb-ea8b7bb1a9a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdeb3bc0-a6ee-4ec9-9636-a34f856b49bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d72ad903-f1bd-45bf-b94d-c7281eba50a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42d84264-072d-4c93-b1ff-e7827465490f

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

85
000,00

85
000,00

85
000,00

85
000,00

12
000,00

12
000,00

100
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_603a2153-bd6f-44e5-b2cb-ea8b7bb1a9a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_603a2153-bd6f-44e5-b2cb-ea8b7bb1a9a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_603a2153-bd6f-44e5-b2cb-ea8b7bb1a9a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdeb3bc0-a6ee-4ec9-9636-a34f856b49bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdeb3bc0-a6ee-4ec9-9636-a34f856b49bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdeb3bc0-a6ee-4ec9-9636-a34f856b49bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d72ad903-f1bd-45bf-b94d-c7281eba50a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d72ad903-f1bd-45bf-b94d-c7281eba50a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d72ad903-f1bd-45bf-b94d-c7281eba50a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42d84264-072d-4c93-b1ff-e7827465490f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42d84264-072d-4c93-b1ff-e7827465490f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42d84264-072d-4c93-b1ff-e7827465490f

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH 35 400,00

2018 UAH 35 400,00

2017 UAH 60 000,00

2016 UAH 48 000,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_603a2153-bd6f-44e5-b2cb-ea8b7bb1a9a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdeb3bc0-a6ee-4ec9-9636-a34f856b49bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d72ad903-f1bd-45bf-b94d-c7281eba50a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42d84264-072d-4c93-b1ff-e7827465490f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_603a2153-bd6f-44e5-b2cb-ea8b7bb1a9a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdeb3bc0-a6ee-4ec9-9636-a34f856b49bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d72ad903-f1bd-45bf-b94d-c7281eba50a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42d84264-072d-4c93-b1ff-e7827465490f

REAL ESTATE:

2018 — —
2018 — —
2017 — —

2016 — —

o

VEHICLES:
2018 + MERCEDES-BENZ GL 450
2006
2018 + MERCEDES-BENZ GL 450
2006
2017 —
2016 * Mazda RX-8 2003


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_603a2153-bd6f-44e5-b2cb-ea8b7bb1a9a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdeb3bc0-a6ee-4ec9-9636-a34f856b49bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d72ad903-f1bd-45bf-b94d-c7281eba50a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42d84264-072d-4c93-b1ff-e7827465490f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_603a2153-bd6f-44e5-b2cb-ea8b7bb1a9a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cdeb3bc0-a6ee-4ec9-9636-a34f856b49bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d72ad903-f1bd-45bf-b94d-c7281eba50a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42d84264-072d-4c93-b1ff-e7827465490f

CAREER:

Sept. 25, 2017 — till April 18, 2019 State Enterprise Center of
Assessment and Information,
Temporarily Acting Director

May 12, 2016 — till Sept. 15, 2017 State Enterprise "Ukrainian
Legal Information", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2462
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2462
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2458
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2458
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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